CERTIFIED ENERGY AUDITOR (CEA) REGISTRY

As of |4-May-2023
Certificate Number Salutation Last Name First Name Middle Name Affiliation/Designated Establishment E-Mail Address
DOE-CEA-220800001 Mr. Aquino Patrick Tuazon Department of Energy trazer.a@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220800003 Ms. Manaligod Lana Rose Adato Department of Energy Imanaligod@doe.gov.ph
DOE-CEA-220800004 Mr. Reyes Andre Luis Dellosa Department of Energy alreyes@doe.gov.ph
DOE-CEA-220800005 Engr. Sotelo Rosalie Joan Del Rosario Department of Energy sotelorjoan@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220800006 Ms. Marialac Cynthia Padre Juan Department of Energy chingmanaléc@yahoo.com
DOE-CEA-220800007 Engr. Martinez Marc Mutuc Department of Energy mmartinez@doe.gov.ph
DOE-CEA-220800008 Ms. Elmaga Anabel Montejo Department of Energy anabelelmaga@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220800009 Mr. Santos Crizaldo Gaddi Department of Energy csantos@doe.gov.ph
DOE-CEA-220800010 Mr. Getalado Victorino Jr Galit Department of Energy getaladojun@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220800011 Ms. Melquiades Louise Andrea Bacoy Department of Energy louisemelquiades@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220800012 Engr. Geronimo Jairus Drei Esteban Department of Energy jairusdrei.geronimo@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220800013 Ms. Lizardo Raziel Angela n/a Department of Energy ralizardo@doe.gov.ph
DOE-CEA-220800014 Ms. Calayag Ingrid Faye Pastor Depariment of Energy icalayag.ic@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220800015 Mr. Cruz Raven Alexis Bautista Department of Energy rabcruz28@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220800016 Ms. Baluyut Aira Dayrit Department of Energy airad.baluyut@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220800017 Engr. Concepcion Angela Mae Lucas Department of Energy aconcepcion@doe.gov.ph
DOE-CEA-220800018 Mr. Leonor Simon Salazar Department of Energy mieonori123@yahoo.com
DOE-CEA-220800019 Engr. Galos Mara Camille Castillo Department of Energy mara4593@yahoo.com
DOE-CEA-221200020 Engr.  |Ceruma Divine Rhea Jasareno Depa"’“?géﬁ:}gg:y";ijgﬁ) J:]‘;:’t“l’r',‘;‘t’ii’u't;"d“sma' driceruma@itdidost.gov.ph
DOE-CEA-221200021 Engr. del Pozo Jr. Federico Enriquez Depa"’"fgéﬁ:jg;e;geejgi ;:]‘;:’t“l’r"‘;%‘t’u't;"d”sma' fedelpozo@itdi.dost.gov.ph
DOE-CEA-221200022 Dr. Parreno Ronaldo Jr Pornillosa Depa”’“?géﬁ;ggi;y"EZ:Q%J;:’;??;‘;%{U;;""“sma' rpparreno@itdi.dost.gov.ph
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DOE-CEA-221200023 Engr. Bawagan Apollo Victor Ortiz Depanm_?géf?;ggigeyngi\?:% :'icezzrt\?':c;%{u—t;ndustrial apollovictor@yahoo.com
DOE-CEA-230100025 Engr. Dilay Rico Lazaro Beron NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION ribdilay@napocor.gov.ph
DOE-CEA-230300026 Dr. Santos Edgardo Macasinag Don Honorio Ventura State University edgardomsantos@yahoo.com
DOE-CEA-220500101 Engr. Araullo Eugenio Francisco Manila Electric Company efaraullo@meralco.com.ph
DOE-CEA-220500102 Engr. Peralta Marionel Paa Phil. Institute of Energy :\:Ili.nagement Professionals, nelperalta16@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220500103 Mr. Alcantara William Clemente Vega Energy Services william.alcantara@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220500104 Mr. Torres lan Christopher Medina Vega Energy Services ian@vega.ph
DOE-CEA-220500105 Engr. Revilla Albert Blaquir EMD Technologies Philippines Inc. albert.revilla@em-devices.com
DOE-CEA-220600106 Engr. Botin Shari Ann Serrano Vega Energy Services botinshariann@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220600107 Mr. Bigay Aldren Caayao Manila Water Company, Inc. aldrenbigay@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220600108 Engr. Bata Sheena Calma Globe Telecom, Inc. scbata@globe.com.ph
DOE-CEA-220600109 Ms. Almonares Genevieve Lumawag Tekno Centrix Corporation genevieve1230@yahoo.com
DOE-CEA-220600110 Mr. Tan Philip de Leon S.Y. Industrial Corporation philiptan0801@yahoo.com
DOE-CEA-220600111 Engr. Rivera Arnold Corros Ayala Land Malls, Inc riveraarnold.almi@ayalamalls.com.ph
DOE-CEA-220600112 Engr. Peciller Genaro Sia First Oceanic Property Management Inc. gspeciller@yahoo.cﬁm
DOE-CEA-220600113 Engr. Jarquio Robert Inano Philipp i?:erolpe ssﬁstiuot:a?; ir:-j\r(%/'El\/Ihigf)gement bjarquio777@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220700114 Engr. Magpusao Michael Fernandez Ayala Property Management Corporation magpusao.mike@ayalaproperty.com.ph
DOE-CEA-220700115 Engr. Materum Charlton Yasay GrAT Center for Appropriate Technology cymaterum@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220700116 Engr. Pola Cesar Santiago First Oceanic Property Management Inc. cspola@firstoceanic.com.ph
DOE-CEA-220700117 Dr. de Castro Jeddper Nerona 3J Plastic World Manufacturing Corporation enms.mgmt@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220700118 Engr. Ariola Erwin Villano SM Prime Holdings Inc erwin.ariola@smprime.com
DOE-CEA-220700119 Mr. |Verzola Mark Gil Satiera Manila Water Philippine Ventures mark.verzola@manilawater.com
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DOE-CEA-220800120 Engr. Miteria Emerson Joseph  |Villavert Adventenergy, Inc. emerson.miteria@aboitiz.com
DOE-CEA-220800121 Engr. Cabaraban Gunnar Marc Shane|Canag Xavier University gcabaraban@xu.edu.ph
DOE-CEA-220800122 Mr. Fabricante Dennis Hernandez First Oceanic Property Management Inc. petrevol@yahoo.com
DOE-CEA-220800123 Engr. Goyena Arwin France FVMapile Inc. rwin_goyena@yahoo.com
DOE-CEA-220800124 Engr. Ventura Noriel Laylo TS-i Energy Solutions, Corp. yelventura26@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220800125 Engr. Marquez Raymond Alvares EconoServ Solutions Intl. Inc. raymarquez@econoservsoln.com
DOE-CEA-220800126 Engr. Marquez Antonette Olivar EconoServ Solutions Intl. Inc. anettemarquez@econoservsoln.com
DOE-CEA-220800127 Engr. Marquez Francis Isaac Olivar EconoServ Solutions Intl Inc. francismarquez@econoservsoln.com
DOE-CEA-220800128 Engr. Ferrer Jr. Leovigildo Narido EconoServ Solutions Intl. Inc. lifcon@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220800129 Engr. Cabilan Alfredo Jr Baga Republic Cement Mindanao, Inc. cabilan.alfredo@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220800130 Engr. Tarun Adorado Jr. Bagunu SmartPower Solutions Corporation abtarunjr@smartpowerph.com
DOE-CEA-220800131 Engr. Melarpis Noel Dizon Pepsi Cola Products Phils Inc noel.melarpis@yahoo.com.ph
DOE-CEA-220800132 Mr. Gonzales Juris Gonzales Dazzling Lite Enterprises dazzlinglite.jurisgonzales@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220800133 Mr. Aran Johnny Batallones Dazzling Lite Enterprises johnnyb.aran123@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220800134 Engr. Pefalosa Rodolfo Rigodon WESTCO ELECTRICAL & EQUIPMENT CORP. roddy.penalosa@westco-phil.com
DOE-CEA-220800135 Engr. Bathan Marvin Ryan Granadino SmartPower Solutions Corporation mrgbathan@smartpowerph.com
DOE-CEA-220900136 Engr. De Leon Paul Jeremiah Cabusi Concepcion-Carrier Airconditioning Company pdeleon@ccac.com.ph
DOE-CEA-220900137 Engr. Dayego Fortunato San Gabriel San Miguel Yamg%%z:;(agl(:gng Corporation - fdayego@smypc.sanmiguel.com.ph
DOE-CEA-220900138 Dr. Calderon Aldrin Dimayuga Asian Star Building aldrin.calderon@ascent.ph
DOE-CEA-220900139 Engr. Gundran Julius Ezra Macasaet Aboitiz Power Corporation - Adventenergy Inc. julius.gundran@aboitiz.com
DOE-CEA-220900140 Mr. Ocampo Ferdinand Cuevas Dazzling Lite Enterprises ocampo.ferdinandi@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-220900141 Engr. Bustamante Jesserey Rentillo Santos Knight Frank jesserey.bustamante@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-221000142 Engr. Mapile Francis Villamor FVMapile Inc. engineering.fvmi@gmail.com
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DOE-CEA-221000143 Engr. Ornido Mark Pontila Accelence Consulting Inc. / ILAW Energy DeCo ornido.mark@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-221000144 Engr. Rosales Mark Christian Layo Amkor Technology Philippines rmark6870@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-221000145 Engr. Flores Francis Torrecampo First Oceanic Property Management Francis.T.Flores@protonmail.com
DOE-CEA-221100146 Engr. Robles Herman Doromal CEMKS UK PHILS. LTD. CORP. herman.robles@cems.co
DOE-CEA-221100147 Mr. De Villa Jess Nifio Hernandez Chroma Hospitality Inc jnhdevilla@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-221100148 Mr. Rillon Ronaldo Gatdula Accelence Consulting, Inc. ron.rillon.accelence@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-221100149 Mr. Dela Cruz Vercheer Nozawa Globe Telecom, Inc. vndelaacruz@globe.com.ph
DOE-CEA-221100150 Mr. Gatdula Michael Galang Accelence Consulting Inc. gatdulamikeg@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-221100151 Engr. Collera Louie Angelo Cirujales ACLC Electrical Works louie.angelo.collera@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-221100152 Mr. Tan Jun Wei William Jones Lang Lasalle william.tan@ap.jll.com
DOE-CEA-221100153 Mr. Altomonte John Charles Alvarez Verne Energy Solutions Corp. john@verne.solutions
DOE-CEA-221100154 Mr. Gonzales Bienvenido Constantino Stellar Equipment and Machinery Inc benny.1.gonzales-ext@jci.com
DOE-CEA-221100155 Engr. Binarao Henry Bragas SosaJB Property Management Corp henry.binarao@sosajbmanagement.com
DOE-CEA-221200156 Engr. Echavez Francis Jonas Mondragon Holcim Philippines Inc (Bulacan Plant) francis.echavez@holcim.com
DOE-CEA-221200157 Engr. Tabugadir Virgil Emilson Alcausin NEO Property Management Incorporated virg.tabugadir@neooffice.ph
DOE-CEA-221200158 Mr. Carasig Richard Manaysay Sancl\llgngel Zﬁ?i%ﬂ;ﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁ gg;pg;a,-gg?, dl\getal rcarasig@smypc.sanmiguel.com.ph
DOE-CEA-221200159 Engr. Calimlim Jonathan De Vera DCJC Consultancy and Engineering Services jonvcalimlim@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-221200160 Mr. Mabaga Mario Makinay SMYPC-LS mmabaga@smypc.sanmiguel.com.ph
DOE-CEA-221200161 Engr. Dumaran Rogemer Villaluz Torres Technology Center Corp. dumaran_r@yahoo.com
DOE-CEA-221200162 Ms. De Josef Roxanne Manalo Torres Technology Center Corp. r.dejosef@torrestech.ph
DOE-CEA-221200163 Engr. Gundran Jimmy Boy Helotin Meralco Energy, Inc. jimmyboygundran62@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-221200164 Ms. Magnaye Jaizel Mhay Gupit Meralco Energy, Inc. magnayejaizel@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-221200165 Engr. Guzman Zhaira Joice Morfe Meralco Energy, Inc. zhairajoiceguzman@gmail.com
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DOE-CEA-221200166 Mr. lbe Japheth pabelio Meralco Energy, Inc. jpibe@meralcoenergy.com
DOE-CEA-221200167 Mr. Suarez Allan Silveo Discovery Centre Condominium Corporation admcentregroup@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-221200168 Engr. Mayuga Walter Villamayor First Oceanic Property Management, Inc. engr.wvmayuga@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-221200169 Mr. Galay Ivhan Remorosa Amkor Technology Phillippines, Inc. ivhangalay@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-221200170 Engr. Salvador Philipp lan Tusaﬁeza RITSCO ELECTRICAL AND SOLAR INC. salvadorphilipp@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-221200171 Engr. Montenid Geronimo Jr Estribor Discovery Centre Condominium Corporation montenidgeronimojr@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-221200172 Engr. Catacutan Federico Razo ICONTROLTECH INC. freddie.catacutan@icontroltech.com
DOE-CEA-221200173 Engr. Chin Jon Louie Tan Earthgrain, Inc. jonlouiechin@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-221200174 Engr. Dela Cruz Jesus Vila MAKATI SKY PLAZA, INC. jessdelacruz07@yahoo.com
DOE-CEA-221200175 Mr. Lebato Nelson Vescayda ENGIE Services (Philippines) nelson.lebato@engie.com
DOE-CEA-221200176 Mr. Gamboa Neil Yumul Shin-Etsu Magnetics Phils. Inc. neil@smp.com.ph
DOE-CEA-230100177 Engr. Villamar Karen Joy Lodangco Cebu Sealife Park Inc. asst.mgr@cebuoceanpark.com
DOE-CEA-230100178 Mr. Rosales Romarito Banzon Philippine Manufacturing Co. of Murata, Inc. romaritorosales222@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230100179 Engr. Reyes John Joshua Afable First Gen Hydro Power Corporation jareyes@firstgen.com.ph
DOE-CEA-230100180 Engr.  |Factor Liza Sal System Operations | I';’;f:ggﬁ:ei"d Corporation of factorliza2021@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230100181 Ms. Magadan Armie Vifas Philippine Manufacturing Co. of Murata, Inc. armievmagadan@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230100182 Engr. Garduce Prince Edrian Salazar First NatGas Power Corp. pesgarduce18@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230100183 Engr. Baylon, Jr. Martin Doblon Tri-Sky Link Sales and Services mbaylon.energydivision@triskylink.com
DOE-CEA-230100184 Mr. Figuracion Mark Bolante Toyota Calamba, Laguna inc. mefiguracion@toyotacalamba.com.ph
DOE-CEA-230100185 Engr. Navarro Ernest Joshua Nacino Vifel Ice Plant and Cold Storage, Inc. engrernest26@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230100186 Engr. Caringal Bienvenido Jr. Garcia San Miguel Yamaggs::lgﬁging Corp. Manila bearingaljr@smypc.sanmiguel.com.ph
DOE-CEA-2301 00187 Mr. Felizardo Rolando Dispo Puregold Price Club Inc rolandfelizardo@yahoo.com
DOE-CEA-230100188 Engr. Pring Jeremiah Santos Entrosafe Mechanical Engineering Services jeremiahpring@gmail.com

CEA Page 5



Certificate Number Salutation Last Name First Name Middle Name Affiliation/Designated Establishment E-Mail Address
DOE-CEA-230100189 Mr. Manalo Francis Joseph de Veas Entrosafe Mechanical Engineering Services francisj?seph.manalo@entrosafe.com
DOE-CEA-230100190 Mr. Concepcion Edgardo Asi Toyota Motor Philippines ed.concepcion@toyota.com.ph
DOE-CEA-230100191 Mr. Eusebio Lorend Nazarene |Bartolome Energenz Consulting Limited lorend.eusebio@energenz.com
DOE-CEA-230100193 Engr. Ebuenga Marc John Garcia Bounty Fresh Food Inc. marcebuenga@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-2301001924 Mr. Nicolas Enrico Doropa NEO Property Management Incorporated eric.nicolas@neooffice.ph
DOE-CEA-230200195 Ms. Mateo Elaine Navat SmartPower Solutions Corporation mateo.eln@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230200196 Engr. Veluz John Bernie Suazo AP Renewables Inc. veluz649@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230200197 Mr. Gabito Noridel Aguilar Hann Casino Resort nevangabito@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230200198 Engr. Rivera Fernand Vitug San':l\:le ir?g.;l dzagea\llrgg;:;:lé:agiggﬁgpﬁfan fvrivera@smypc.sanmiguel.com.ph
DOE-CEA-230200199 Mr. Dofia Melvin Gubac Worldhotel Makati Inc. m.dona@imhotel.com
DOE-CEA-230200200 Mr. Sales Jhonsen Dalumpines S.Y. Industrial Corporation jsales@cessph.com
DOE-CEA-230200201 Engr. Zubia Noel Flores ams Asia Inc. noel.zubia@ams-osram.com
DOE-CEA-230200202 Engr. Concordia Rowel Lucido Accelence Consuilting, Inc. row.concordia.accelence@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230200203 Engr. Whatnell Paul Leonard GHD paul.whatnell@ghd.com
DOE-CEA-230200204 Mr. Tagarao Romeo Lorenzo Brao D & L Industries inc. rbtagarao@chemrez.com
DOE-CEA-230200205 Engr. Balindan Leandro B Ascott Makati leandro.balindan@the-ascott.com
DOE-CEA-230200206 Engr. Pangilinan Philip Pancipane Pangilinan Electrical Engineering Design peeconsultants@yahoo.com
DOE-CEA-230300207 Engr. Lansangan August Rey Fernandez GHD augustrey.lansangan@ghd.com
DOE-CEA-230300208 Engr. Robina Jeffrey De Leon Engie Services (Philippiness) jeffrey.robina1990@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230300209 Dr. Pajarillaga Jaypee Bermudo N/a jpajarillaga1975@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230300210 Mr. Fulleros Henry Margelino Energy Integrated Systleh '25 and Support Services henry.fulleros@energyiserve.com
DOE-CEA-230300211 Mr. . Pedere Reginaldo Tayam JLL regipedere@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230200212 Engr. Desucatan Leonardo Villaceran Taiyo Yuden (Philippines), Inc. Ivdesucatan@gmail.com
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DOE-CEA-230200213 Engr. Cruz Joseph Johnson Neomuceno One Eastwood A\;;::aeg;;i::tOceanic Property engr.jjcruz@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230200214 Engr. Malit Gerald Joseph Borigas Pi Energy, Inc. gerald.joseph.b.malit@gmail.com -
DOE-CEA-230300215 Engr. lidefonso Cristita Bermudez EMD Technologies Philippines Inc. cristy.ildefonso@em-devices.com
DOE-CEA-230300216 Mr. Bueno Ronel Carpeso ENGIE Services Phils. ronelbueno07@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230300217 Mr. Trocio John Regis Saldua Trocio Engineering Services trocio.eng‘ineering@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230300218 Mr. Pedregosa IJ:‘:;ZQ{CA“M Calosing Energenz Consulting Ltd. remyfp.jp@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230300219 Engr. Sta. Maria Aaron Paul Escobar First Oceanic Property Management, Inc. stamaria.aaron@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230300220 Engr. Balais Wilfredo Asuncion Industrial Technology Development Institute (ITDI) wilfredobalais@ymail.com
DOE-CEA-230400221 Engr. Agosila Frytz Osmond Gavan Meralco engrirytz@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230400222 Mr. Santos Aloysius Lucas WGroup santosal61@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230400223 Mr. Sharma Anoop Benjwal Siemens Pte Ltd Singapore sharma.anoop@siemens.com
DOE-CEA-230400224 Engr. Davantes Fortunato Jr Recolcolin Engie Services Philippines jundavantes@gmail.com
DOE-CEA-230400225 Mr. Dizon Danilo Jr. Adriano Bataan 2020, Inc. dan.dizon@bataan2020.net
DOE-CEA-230400226 Engr. Habitan Artemio Ponesto Department of Energy ahabitan@doe.gov.ph
DOE-CEA-230400227 Mr. Domingo Marlon Romulo Umipig OSP ESCO International Inc. mrd_2_ph2002@yahoo.com
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